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GREELEY, CO -  
 
The Bears will have 23 of their 33 games available on streaming platforms this season, 
including in-state road games for the first time in the program’s history. 
 
All of the Bears’ home games will be carried through Black Dog Enterprises, with whom the 
Bears negotiated a three-year contract extension during the offseason. The Bears will play eight 
Friday night home games, two Saturday night home games, one Sunday afternoon and one 
Monday afternoon game at the Ice Haus. There will also be additional pregame coverage for 
Cancer Awareness Night on October 25th versus Colorado State, Military Appreciation Night on 
November 9th versus the Air Force Academy, and Senior Night on January 17th versus the 
University of Oregon. 
 
Additionally, the Bears will be broadcasting five select road games at Metro State University, 
University of Denver, and the University of Colorado. This is the first time in the program’s 
history that the Bears broadcast team will travel for road games.  
 
Lastly, the Bears will have five tournament games streamed on other platforms. The rematch 
between UNC and last year’s #1 team, the University of Mary, will be carried on BEK Sports and 
will be broadcast during the team’s North Dakota trip. Additionally, all four games of the Beehive 
Classic will be streamed by, with more details to be announced later. 
 
Both of last season’s broadcasters, Brendan Price and Ben Shumate, will be returning for their 
second season behind the mic for Bears hockey. 
 
The full broadcast schedule is on the following page. All times listed are in Mountain Standard 
Time. 
 
 
 
 

 



 
2019-20 UNC Broadcast Schedule 

All home games are in gold  and road games are in blue. 
 

DATE TIME OPPONENT STREAMING SERVICE 

Fri. 9/20/19 8:30 PM  vs. University of Colorado  Black Dog Enterprises 

Fri. 9/27/19 8:30 PM  vs. Colorado State University  Black Dog Enterprises 

 Thurs. 
10/3/19 

6:00 PM  @ University of Mary BEK Sports 

Fri. 10/18/19 8:30 PM  vs. Metro State University Black Dog Enterprises 

Sat. 10/19/19 TBD @ University of Denver Black Dog Enterprises 

Fri. 10/25/19 8:30 PM  vs. Colorado State University Black Dog Enterprises 

Sat. 10/26/19 TBD @ University of Colorado Black Dog Enterprises 

Fri. 11/1/19 8:30 PM  vs. University of Wyoming Black Dog Enterprises 

Sat. 11/2/19 TBD @ Metro State University Black Dog Enterprises 

Fri. 11/8/19 8:30 PM  vs. Colorado State University Black Dog Enterprises 

Sat. 11/9/19 8:30 PM  vs. Air Force Academy Black Dog Enterprises 

Fri. 11/15/19 8:30 PM  vs. Brigham Young University Black Dog Enterprises 

Sat. 11/16/19 TBD @ University of Colorado Black Dog Enterprises 

Thurs. 
11/21/19 

TBD @ Montana State University (Beehive Classic) Facebook Live/Aggie Youtube 

Fri. 11/22/19 TBD @ Utah State University (Beehive Classic) Facebook Live/Aggie Youtube 

Sat. 11/23/19 TBD @ Weber State University (Beehive Classic) Facebook Live/Aggie Youtube 

Sun. 11/24/19 TBD @ Northern Arizona University (Beehive 
Classic) 

Facebook Live/Aggie Youtube 

Fri. 1/10/20 8:30 PM  vs. Metro State University Black Dog Enterprises 

Sat. 1/11/20 TBD @ University of Denver Black Dog Enterprises 

Fri. 1/17/20 8:30 PM  vs. University of Oregon Black Dog Enterprises 

Sat. 1/18/20 8:30 PM  vs. Northern Arizona University Black Dog Enterprises 

Sun. 1/19/20 7:30 PM  vs. Boise State University Black Dog Enterprises 

Mon. 1/20/20 12:30 PM vs. Williston State College Black Dog Enterprises 

 
 
 


